EGAIN CORP

EGAIN CORP
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Price
5.03 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 28225C806

-3.45% (-0.18)

US28225C8064
EGAN

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

134 EUR

S&P 500

4.88 USD (100)
5.43 USD (200)
5.21 USD

5.21 USD

4.93 USD

5.21 USD
5.025559 USD
79,322
398,590.38
1,215
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/16 [
2024/09/13 [
2024/09/12 b
2024/09/11 2E
2024/09/11 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US28225C8064&ID_NOTATION=9377720
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US28225C8064&ID_NOTATION=9377720
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52643e9411de0332d2c3679d0864c16547e5ede93e31edb78a7c490d8be38cf0&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9068f1d44e48e5f96&time=1726608046&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bff52ae7311e850f92c91a3a408bcdaac0ae7a5f30c159dbe6cef3c191ebaed4&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=486c76058c1da47ac&time=1726608046&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61481b2ee187126422cc40b986eedcaf0dcd94034b08e7aea2f129a0c404a93d&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=094ed40ccfd296eeb&time=1726608046&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4cec1657683996a6a8e99766a35731dcbe3039ee4bee9acc94a07c71ba98620&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ed5bb9584363782c7&time=1726608046&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ccf4b4509821557e50624b3173b7786f7ea7757bfedd6efb8d786fa5cb9d89d&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2a89e68c505aee6af&time=1726608046&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/16 22:00:00

Price
5.03 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-3.45% (-0.18)

ISIN US28225C8064
Symbol EGAN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 134 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.88 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 5.43 USD (200)
Open 5.21 USD
High 5.21 USD
Low 493 USD
Close (prev. day) 5.21 USD
VWAP 5.025559 USD
Volume (pcs) 79,322
Trading volume 398,590.38
Number of trades 1,215
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -18.08% -14.17% -53.48%
Perf (abs.) -1.15 -0.86 -5.99
Beta - - -
Volatility 50.27 54.10 49.09

CESKAS

spofitelna

20.00
17.50
15.00
12.50
10.00

7.50 W'd

5.00

5Y

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

Berlin

Date

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
16

2023/06/
05

2024/09/
16

2024/09/

Time

21:31

22:00

17:17

21:49

08:08

Price

4.40 EUR

5.03 USD

7.1095 USD

4.42 EUR

4.60 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.40

0.01

0.00

0.00

5.09 USD (109,164)
6.66 USD (66,390)
6.46 USD (86,196)
6.68 USD (84,247)

8.30 USD (2024/01/03)

4.81 USD (2024/09/11)

8.52 USD (2023/12/26)

4.81 USD (2024/09/11)

Number of
trades
5

1,215
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9377720
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170652477
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208491954
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208491954
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7922335
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7922336
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EGAIN CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
e@Gain

Contact Details
EGAIN COMMUNICATIONS

Borregas Avenue 1252 94089 Sunnyvale,
CA

Telefon: +1 408 636 4500
Fax: +1 408 636 4400
E-mail: esmit@egain.com
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